
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"
""

"

"

"
"
"

"""

"

""

óóó

ó
ó
óó
óó

óóóó

ó
óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóó
óóóóóó

óóó
óóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóó
óó

óó
óó

óó

óó
óó

óó
óó

óó

óó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó

óó
óóó

óó

óó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóóó óóó
ó

óó

ó

ó

óó
óóó

óó

ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóóó

ó
ó

ó
óó
óóó

óó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó
óóó

óóóóó

!

!

() ()
()

ÑÜ

ÑÕ

Úð

ÑÔ§
Gap Rd

Ft Lone Tree Rd

Edna Rd

Div A

Div Z

Div B

09041 A

09038
B

09705

09953

01
06

2

01
02

3

00969S

09710

090
32

C

00165

09777

09874 A

09871 A

09728

009
67 N

09944

09806

09
03

8 E

01
02

4

09047

09724

00969 H

097
67

09941

09049

09
80

8

09951

09032 B

09
76

9

00338 C

09
71

1

09052

099
43

09758 A

09779

00
96

9
G

09032 A

09786

09952

00969 P

00338 B

09035 E

09038 A

09033 A

09
04

2

097
27

09
03

2 E

09
71

4

05
64

3

098
56

09041

00
33

8 A

00338

00056

00142

C1

US380

NM
24

6

09
94

5

09038 F

097
58

09776

00
40

1 
A

097
34

09847

09719

097
26

09726

09031
C

09828

09
82

8

09
71

2

00969 R

00969R

09721

09721

00969 F

09
04

7 
A

09
71

5

09836

09
83

6

097
68

09051

09718

09
71

8

09092

09031 D

09
85

8

09
82

7

09
84

8

09
72

5

09857

09
85

7

09
80

9

09
03

2
C

09063
A09

72
2

090
32

D

090
32

D

NM48

NM
48

00489 A

09
03

9

09039

00489

00401

004
01

09
94

5
099

45

105°30'0"W

105°30'0"W

246 INCIDENT
NM-N5S-000200

Day Operational Period
04-16-2018

NAD 83
Operations Map

I
GIS Acres 3,360
Containment 65%
Hand Drawn/GPS
04/16/2018 1500hrs

Management Action Point
1 - If fire crosses MAP1 and cannt besupressed by
incident resources, A new WFDSS decision 
document will be drafted and complexity will 
be re-assessed.
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USFS - 4 acres
Private 2,329 acres
State 1,028 acres


